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NAIA Classic 
Dates: 04/14-04/15, 2008 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6994 

Fin. School Scores 
** 1 Berry College 298 308 606 +30 

2 Lindenwood Univ. 315 291 606 +30 
3 Texas Wesleyan U. 302 305 607 +31 

4 Malone College 307 304 611 +35 
5 Indiana Wesleyan U. 308 306 614 +38 
6 Cedarville Univ. 310 305 615 +39 

7 Shorter College 316 301 617 +41 

8 Bethel College IN 316 302 618 +42 

9 Davenport Univ. 305 314 619 +43 

IO St. Ambrose U. 324 307 631 +55 
Marian College IN 323 308 631 +55 

12 Lee University 329 305 634 +58 

13 Grand View College 326 315 641 +65 
14 William Woods U. 325 317 642 +66 
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NAIA Classic 
Dates: 04/14-04/15, 2008 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Fin- School 

** 1 Berry College 

T 2 Jarod Trammell 

T 6 Samuel de! Val 
T 14 Will Lewallen 

T 29 Grey Haddon 

Par-Yardage: 72-6994 

T 69 Chadd Reynolds 

2 Lindenwood Univ. 
T 2 Kyle Gray 
T 2 Adam Henning 

T 22 Brock Robillard 

T 22 David Lawson 

T 64 Matt Lewis 

3 Texas Wesleyan U. 

T 6 Mitch Hendon 

T 9 Kevin Doskocil 

T 14 Armando Villarreal 

T 45 Paco Saracho 

T 45 Carlos Arenas 

4 Malone College 
T 2 Ben Srrrith 

T 6 Darren Phipps 

T 22 Justin Lower 

T 53 Michael Strayer 

63 Matt Strayer 

5 Indiana Wesleyan U. 
T 9 Austin Conroy 

T 14 Adlai Deisler 

T 19 Ben Brodhead 

T 45 Brandon Whitmire 

T 50 Joseph Madda 

6 Cedarville Univ. 
1 Trevor Bowman 

T 9 Matt Krogstad 

T 43 Dan Atkeson 

T 53 Trent Roach 

T 53 Brendan Ojala 

Scores 

298 308 

72 77 

77 73 

74 78 

75 80 

84 83 

315 291 

81 68 

75 74 

80 74 

79 75 

85 80 

302 305 

76 74 

74 77 

76 76 

82 78 

76 84 

307 304 

73 76 

75 75 

80 74 

79 83 

85 79 

308 306 

80 71 

78 74 

73 80 

79 81 

78 83 

310 305 

73 75 

79 72 

78 81 

85 77 

80 82 

606 
149 
150 
152 

155 

167 

606 
149 
149 
154 
154 
165 

607 

150 

151 

152 

160 
160 

611 

149 

150 

154 
162 

164 

614 

151 
152 

153 

160 
161 

615 
148 

151 
159 

162 

162 
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NAIA Classic 
Dates: 04/14-04/15, 2008 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6994 

Fin. School 

7 Shorter College 

T 9 Joaquin Correnti 

T 14 Alex Lantz 

T 19 Elrick Van Eck 

T 53 Ricky Atkinson 

T 66 Jared Barwick 

8 Bethel College IN 
T 14 Gavin Wilkinson 

T 19 Eric Lebold 

T 34 Jon Bonfiglio 

T 38 Ryan Francis 

74 Justin McCuddy 

9 Davenport Univ. 
T 22 Nick Boone 

T 29 Adam Thomas 

T 29 Kevin Palmer 

T 29 Kale Waaso 

T 53 Zac Bested 

T IO St. Ambrose U. 

T 22 Adam White 

T 22 Dusty Drenth 

T 45 Christopher Leiser 

T 59 Tim Harrigan 

T 66 Drew Chuipek 

T IO Marian College IN 

T 9 Nick Olsen 

T 38 Jacob Murray 

T 50 Elliot Elger 

T 53 Jacob Richards 

75 Cameron KcKinney 

12 Lee University 
T 34 Matthew Clouse 

42 Brad Gardner 

T 43 Wesley Nobles 

T 50 Joshua Lawson 

T 69 Tyler Nelson 

Scores 

316 301 

78 73 
80 72 

73 80 

85 77 

87 79 

316 302 

80 72 

75 78 

81 75 

80 77 

84 88 

305 314 

77 77 

76 79 

74 81 

78 77 

78 84 

324 307 

80 74 

79 75 

82 78 

83 80 

85 81 

323 308 
78 73 

82 75 

81 80 

82 80 

87 96 

329 305 

82 74 

83 75 

80 79 

84 77 

86 81 

617 

151 

152 

153 

162 

166 

618 

152 

153 

156 

157 

172 

619 

154 

155 

155 

155 

162 

631 

154 

154 

160 

163 

166 

631 

151 

157 

161 

162 

183 

634 

156 

158 

159 

161 

167 
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NAIA Classic 
Dates: 04/14-04/15, 2008 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6994 

Fin. School Scores 

13 Grand View College 326 315 641 

T 34 Michael Nedved 81 75 156 

T34 Brian Allison 80 76 156 

T59 Graeme Molloy 81 82 163 

T66 TonySheimo 84 82 166 

72 Jordan Dye 85 83 168 

14 William Woods U. 325 317 642 

T29 Mark Burlison 78 77 155 

T38 Luke Heyer 80 77 157 

T 59 Gabe George 82 81 163 

T69 Kyle Kovar 85 82 167 

73 Clinton Presley 85 84 169 

Fin. Name School Scores 

T 22 Arvid Bengtsson Shorter 77 77 154 

T 38 Sam Bedwell LeeU. 79 78 157 

T 45 Austin Waibel Wm.Woods 81 79 160 

T 59 Dan Moulton Davenport 82 81 163 

T 64 Luke Weber Marian IN 85 80 165 
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NAIA Classic 
Dates: 04/14-04/15, 2008 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6994 

Fin. Name School Scores 
1 Trevor Bowman Cedarville 73 75 148 +4 
2 Ben Smith Malone 73 76 149 +5 

Jarod Trammell Berry Co. 72 77 149 +5 
Kyle Gray Linden wood 81 68 149 +5 
Adam Henning Linden wood 75 74 149 +5 

6 Mitch Hendon TX Wesley 76 74 150 +6 
Samuel del Val Berry Co. 77 73 150 +6 
Darren Phipps Malone 75 75 150 +6 

9 Austin Conroy IN Wesley. 80 71 151 +7 
Matt Krogstad Cedarville 79 72 151 +7 
Kevin Doskocil TX Wesley 74 77 151 +7 
Nick Olsen Marian IN 78 73 151 +7 
Joaquin Correnti Shorter 78 73 151 +7 

14 Gavin Wilkinson Bethel IN 80 72 152 +8 
Alex Lantz Shorter 80 72 152 +8 
Armando Villarreal TX Wesley 76 76 152 +8 
Adlai Deister IN Wesley. 78 74 152 +8 
Will Lewallen Berry Co. 74 78 152 +8 

19 Eric Lebold Bethel IN 75 78 153 +9 
Ben Brodhead IN Wesley. 73 80 153 +9 
Elrick Van Eck Shorter 73 80 153 +9 

22 Brock Robillard Linden wood 80 74 154 +10 
Adam White St Ambrose 80 74 154 +10 
David Lawson Lindenwood 79 75 154 +10 
Dusty Drenth St Ambrose 79 75 154 +10 
Nick Boone Davenport 77 77 154 +10 
Justin Lower Malone 80 74 154 +10 
* Arvid Bengtsson Shorter 77 77 154 +10 

29 Adam Thomas Davenport 76 79 155 +11 
Mark Burlison Wm. Woods 78 77 155 +11 
Kevin Palmer Davenport 74 81 155 +II 
Kale Waaso Davenport 78 77 155 +ll 
Grey Haddon Berry Co. 75 80 155 +11 

34 Michael Nedved Grand View 81 75 156 +12 
Matthew Clouse LeeU. 82 74 156 +12 
Brian Allison Grand View 80 76 156 +12 
Jon Bonfiglio Bethel IN 81 75 156 +12 

38 Jacob Murray Marian IN 82 75 157 +13 
Luke Heyer Wm. Woods 80 77 157 +13 
Ryan Francis Bethel IN 80 77 157 +13 
*Sam Bedwell LeeU. 79 78 157 +13 

42 Brad Gardner LeeU. 83 75 158 +14 

(it\t~Utt 
COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM GOLFSTAT.COM 

COPYRIGHT©, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, GOLFSTAT Bloomington, IL 



NAIA Classic 
Dates: 04/14-04/15, 2008 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6994 

Fin. Name School Scores 

43 Wesley Nobles LeeU. 80 79 159 +15 

Dan Atkeson Cedarville 78 81 159 +15 
45 Paco Saracho TX Wesley 82 78 160 +16 

Christopher Leiser St Ambrose 82 78 160 +16 

Braodon Whitmire IN Wesley. 79 81 160 +16 

Carlos Arenas TX Wesley 76 84 160 +16 

*Austin Waibel Wm. Woods 81 79 160 +16 

50 Joshua Lawson LeeU. 84 77 161 +17 

Elliot Elger Marian IN 81 80 161 +17 

Joseph Madda IN Wesley. 78 83 161 +17 

53 Jacob Richards Marian IN 82 80 162 +18 

Michael Strayer Malone 79 83 162 +18 

Trent Roach Cedarville 85 77 162 +18 

Ricky Atkinson Shorter 85 77 162 +18 

Brendan Ojala Ceaarville 80 82 162 +18 
Zac Bested Davenport 78 84 162 +18 

59 Tim Harrigan St Ambrose 83 80 163 +19 

Gabe George Wm. Woods 82 81 163 +19 

Graeme Molloy Grand View 81 82 163 +19 

*Dan Moulton Davenport 82 81 163 +19 

63 Matt Strayer Malone 85 79 164 +20 

64 Matt Lewis Linden wood 85 80 165 +21 

*Luke Weber Marian IN 85 80 165 +21 

66 Jared Barwick Shorter 87 79 166 +22 

Drew Chuipek St Ambrose 85 81 166 +22 

Tony Sheimo Grand View 84 82 166 +22 

69 Kyle Kovar Wm. Woods 85 82 167 +23 

Chadd Reynolds Berry Co. 84 83 167 +23 

Tyler Nelson LeeU. 86 81 167 +23 

72 Jordan Dye Grand View 85 83 168 +24 

73 Clinton Presley Wm. Woods 85 84 169 +25 

74 Justin McCuddy Bethel IN 84 88 172 +28 
75 Cameron KcKinney Marian IN 87 96 183 +39 
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